
(Updated Dec. 19 at 12:00PM) 

Access to team garages is by invitation only.  Please contact the teams’ public affairs points of contact directly to request interviews 
with team members and access to garages. Also, please respect that the teams’ first priority is testing. There is no guarantee that 
teams will be willing or able to accommodate media requests, but you are encouraged to reach out to them.  

Interview space is available in the Media Center if needed and can be scheduled with DARPA staff.  

 

 

 
Team: DRC Hubo  
Media Point of Contact: Britt Faulstick, (215) 796‐5161, bef29@drexel.edu  
Robot: DRC Hubo 
Lead Organization: Drexel University 
Garage #20 
Team Leader: Paul Oh 
Twitter Handle(s): @drchubo  
Team Website(s): http://www.drc‐hubo.com/  
 

 

 
Team: NASA JSC Team Valkyrie 
Media Point of Contact: Dave Steitz, (202) 236‐5829, david.steitz@nasa.gov  
Robot: Valkyrie  
Lead Organization: NASA Johnson Space Center 
Garage #18 
Team Leader: Nicolaus Radford 
Twitter Handle(s): @NASA_Johnson 
Team Website(s): http://www.nasa.gov/centers/johnson/home/index.html  
 



 

 
Team: RoboSimian 
Media Point of Contact:  

 Primary: Brett Kennedy, (818) 223‐1792, bkennedy@jpl.nasa.gov  
 Secondary: David Israel, (626) 710‐5658, david.israel@jpl.nasa.gov  

Robot: RoboSimian 
Lead Organization: NASA Jet Propulsion Laboratory 
Garage #17 
Team Leader: Brett Kennedy 
Twitter Handle(s): @NASAJPL 
Team Website(s): http://www‐robotics.jpl.nasa.gov/tasks/showTask.cfm?TaskID=236&tdaID=700043 
 

 

 
Team: SCHAFT 
Media Point of Contact: Narito Suzuki, (650) 272‐9529 
Robot: S‐One 
Lead Organization: SCHAFT, Inc.  
Garage #14 
Team Leader(s): Yuto Nakanishi and Junichi Urata 
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://schaft‐inc.jp/  
 

 

 
Team: Tartan Rescue 
Media Point of Contact: Byron Spice, (412) 559‐8501, bspice@cs.cmu.edu 
Robot: CHIMP 
Lead Organization: Carnegie Mellon University, National Robotics Engineering Center 
Garage #16 
Team Leader: Tony Stentz  
Twitter Handle(s): @TartanRescue, @SCSatCMU 
Team Website(s): http://www.tartanrescue.org/  
 



 

 
Team: Team THOR 
Media Point of Contact: Steven Mackay, (540) 577‐4887, smackay@vt.edu; sdamackay@yahoo.com  
Robot: THOR‐OP 
Lead Organization: Virginia Tech College of Engineering, Robotics & Mechanisms Laboratory 
Garage #12A 
Team Leader: Dennis Hong 
Twitter Handle(s): @romelavt 
Team Website(s): http://thordrc.com/  
 
 

 

 
Team: Team HKU 
Media Point of Contact: Chris Robins, (616) 822‐1546, Rcr8@hku.hk  
Robot: Atlas 
Lead Organization: University of Hong Kong 
Garage #30 
Team Leader: Wyatt Newman 
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://engg.hku.hk/home/robotics/index.htm  
 

 

 
Team: IHMC Robotics 
Media Points of Contact:  

 Doug Stephen, (850) 598‐7877 dstephen@ihmc.us  
 Billy Howell, (850) 712‐1355, whowell@ihmc.us  

Robot: Atlas‐Ian 
Lead Organization: Florida Institute for Human & Machine Cognition 
Garage #23 
Team Leader: Jerry Pratt 
Twitter Handle(s): @IHMCRobotics, @IHMCAtlas 
Team Website(s): http://robots.ihmc.us/drc/  
 



 

 
Team: MIT 
Media Point of Contact:  

 Team garage is closed to media. 
 For interview requests, contact Abby Abazorious, (617)253‐2709, (508) 641‐8088, abbya@mit.edu   

Robot: Helios (Atlas) 
Lead Organization: Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence Laboratory 
Garage #25 
Team Leader: Seth Teller 
Twitter Handle(s): @mitdrc, @MIT_CSAIL 
Team Website(s): http://drc.mit.edu/  
 

 

 
Team: Team TRACLabs 
Media Point of Contact: Dave Kortenkamp, (832) 860‐4216, korten@traclabs.com 
Robot: Atlas 
Lead Organization: TRACLabs, Inc. 
Garage #27 
Team Leader: Dave Kortenkamp 
Twitter Handle(s): @traclabs 
Team Website(s): http://traclabs.com/  
 

 

 
Team: Team Trooper 
Media Point of Contact: Jill Krugman, (856) 792‐9004, jill.krugman@lmco.com  
Robot: Atlas 
Lead Organization: Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Labs 
Garage #29 
Team Leader: Todd Danko 
Twitter Handle(s): @lockheedmartin 
Team Website(s): http://lockheedmartin.com/us/what‐we‐do/emerging/robotics.html  
 



 

 
Team: Team ViGIR 
Media Point of Contact: Jesse Hurdus, (703) 606‐0917, hurdus@torcrobotics.com 
Robot: Florian (Atlas)  
Lead Organization: TORC Robotics 
Garage #28 
Team Leader: David Conner  
Twitter Handle(s): @TeamViGIR, @torcrobotics 
Team Website(s): http://www.teamvigir.org/  
 

 

 
Team: WPI Robotics Engineering C Squad (WRECS) 
Media Points of Contact: Andy Baron, (978) 235‐3407, ajbaron@wpi.edu  
Robot: Warner (Atlas) 
Lead Organizations: Worcester Polytechnic Institute 
Garage #24 
Team Leader: Michael Gennert 
Twitter Handle(s): @WPI_WARNER 
Team Website(s): http://drc.wpi.edu/  
 

 

 
Team: Team Chiron 
Media Point of Contact: Thomas Grover, thomas_grover@kairosautonomi.com  
Robot: Chiron 
Lead Organization: Kairos Autonomi 
Garage #11 
Team Leader: Thomas Grover 
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://www.kairosautonomi.com/  
 



 

 
Team: Intelligent Pioneer   
Media Point of Contact: None available.  
Robot: Intelligent Pioneer 
Lead Organization: Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Hefei Institute of Physical Science, Chinese 
Academy of Science 
Garage #22 
Team Leader: Tao Mei, tao.mei.2012@ieee.org; iq_xd@hotmail.com  
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://www.iamt.cas.cn/kyxm/zyxm/gjkjjhxm/201311/t20131115_134728.html  
 

 

 
Team: Team KAIST 
Media Point of Contact: Jungho Lee, Jungho77@rainbow.re.kr  
Robot: DRC Hubo 
Lead Organization: Rainbow Co. 
Garage #21 
Team Leader: Jungho Lee  
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://www.rainbow‐robot.com/  
 

 

 
Team: Team Mojavaton 
Media Point of Contact: Jim Crittenden, (970) 261‐2144, James.A.Crittenden@gmail.com  
Robot: Buddy 
Lead Organization: Mojavaton, LLC 
Garage #12 
Team Leader: Jim Crittenden 
Twitter Handle(s): N/A 
Team Website(s): http://www.mojavaton.org/  
 

 


